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07 - 10 April 2023

Championnat de France F4

Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel ITS Events

Printed : 07/04/2023 18:20

Start : 17:45, End : 18:10

1 REIS Max GER 31.697 28.145 29.061 15 8 - - 147.2 1:28.801

2 PEUGEOT Enzo FRA 31.681 28.130 29.126 16 4 0.034 0.034 147.1 1:28.786

3 ANDRIOLO Romain FRA 31.605 28.121 29.218 11 4 0.041 0.007 147.1 1:28.821

4 SCHLESSER Louis FRA 31.932 28.122 29.206 16 6 0.357 0.316 146.6 1:29.238

5 LOPEZ Pol ESP 32.154 28.065 29.364 15 9 0.680 0.323 146.1 1:29.481

6 FOSTER Kevin CAN 32.030 28.215 29.450 13 6 0.792 0.112 145.9 1:29.515

7 CLOSMENIL Adrien FRA 31.968 28.499 29.233 16 5 0.797 0.005 145.9 1:29.590

8 GILTAIRE Evan FRA 32.189 28.205 29.343 16 5 0.834 0.037 145.8 1:29.429

9 VESELAHO Yaroslav UKR 32.268 28.256 29.377 14 8 0.998 0.164 145.6 1:29.901

10 PIERRE Edgar FRA 32.244 28.227 29.545 14 6 1.113 0.115 145.4 1:29.961

11 STEVENHEYDENS Yani BEL 32.221 28.379 29.469 14 6 1.166 0.053 145.3 1:29.945

12 RICHER Enzo FRA 32.266 28.397 29.503 12 8 1.263 0.097 145.1 1:30.028

13 LEUNG Jason CAN 32.272 28.285 29.643 16 4 1.297 0.034 145.1 1:30.020

14 KALENDER Tom GER 32.374 28.261 29.650 17 8 1.382 0.085 144.9 1:30.160

15 SAVU Luca ROU 32.687 28.172 29.480 16 10 1.436 0.054 144.8 1:30.320

16 BERRY Garrett USA 32.482 28.536 29.478 12 7 1.593 0.157 144.6 1:30.479

17 DUNA Andreï ROU 32.584 28.499 29.520 16 8 1.700 0.107 144.4 1:30.466

18 ALBERTO Paul FRA 32.571 28.447 29.718 16 4 1.833 0.133 144.2 1:30.434

19 DOYLE-PARFAIT Gabriel GBR 32.641 28.466 29.635 16 7 1.839 0.006 144.2 1:30.542

20 MEGNA Leonardo ITA 32.544 28.526 29.681 16 4 1.848 0.009 144.2 1:30.751

21 SCHULZ Karel FRA 32.821 28.304 29.664 15 6 1.886 0.038 144.1 1:30.484

22 YAMAKOSHI Hiyu JPN 32.654 28.385 29.794 15 5 1.930 0.044 144.1 1:30.477

23 DIAZ BALESTEIRO Joao Paulo COL 32.698 28.488 29.828 16 4 2.111 0.181 143.8 1:30.905

24 PORTE RUIZ Frank AND 32.517 28.608 29.995 15 6 2.217 0.106 143.6 1:30.903

25 DORISON Arthur FRA 32.397 28.585 30.168 11 4 2.247 0.030 143.6 1:30.561

26 BORGNA Edouard FRA 32.893 28.530 29.797 15 7 2.317 0.070 143.4 1:31.062

27 WIEBELHAUS Finn GER 32.763 28.571 29.890 16 7 2.321 0.004 143.4 1:31.213
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Final Classification
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Printed : 08/04/2023 16:04

1 GILTAIRE Evan FRA 1:28.163 - -

2 FOSTER Kevin CAN 1:28.218 0.055 0.055

3 ANDRIOLO Romain FRA 1:28.375 0.212 0.157

4 RICHER Enzo FRA 1:28.431 0.268 0.056

5 YAMAKOSHI Hiyu JPN 1:28.443 0.280 0.012

6 LOPEZ Pol ESP 1:28.596 0.433 0.153

7 PEUGEOT Enzo FRA 1:28.651 0.488 0.055

8 STEVENHEYDENS Yani BEL 1:28.883 0.720 0.232

9 BERRY Garrett USA 1:28.918 0.755 0.035

10 MEGNA Leonardo ITA 1:28.932 0.769 0.014

11 SAVU Luca ROU 1:28.967 0.804 0.035

12 REIS Max GER 1:28.985 0.822 0.018

13 SCHLESSER Louis FRA 1:28.989 0.826 0.004

14 SCHULZ Karel FRA 1:29.041 0.878 0.052

15 DOYLE-PARFAIT Gabriel GBR 1:29.099 0.936 0.058

16 KALENDER Tom GER 1:29.114 0.951 0.015

17 CLOSMENIL Adrien FRA 1:29.152 0.989 0.038

18 DIAZ BALESTEIRO Joao Paulo COL 1:29.185 1.022 0.033

19 PIERRE Edgar FRA 1:29.332 1.169 0.147

20 BORGNA Edouard FRA 1:29.357 1.194 0.025

21 WIEBELHAUS Finn GER 1:29.367 1.204 0.010

22 VESELAHO Yaroslav UKR 1:29.472 1.309 0.105

23 LEUNG Jason CAN 1:29.609 1.446 0.137

24 DUNA Andreï ROU 1:29.621 1.458 0.012

25 ALBERTO Paul FRA 1:29.625 1.462 0.004

26 PORTE RUIZ Frank AND 1:30.797 2.634 1.172
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Printed : 08/04/2023 16:02

Start : 15:30, End : 15:55

1 GILTAIRE Evan FRA 31.395 27.763 28.712 9 5 - - 148.9 1:27.853

2 FOSTER Kevin CAN 31.359 28.057 28.736 7 4 0.282 0.282 148.4 1:27.974

3 RICHER Enzo FRA 31.658 27.825 28.846 11 10 0.459 0.177 148.1 1:28.221

4 ANDRIOLO Romain FRA 31.405 27.980 28.984 9 6 0.499 0.040 148.1 1:28.150

5 YAMAKOSHI Hiyu JPN 31.588 27.899 28.930 8 6 0.547 0.048 148.0 1:28.194

6 PEUGEOT Enzo FRA 31.528 27.909 28.987 9 5 0.554 0.007 148.0 1:28.358

7 LOPEZ Pol ESP 31.686 27.990 28.910 11 5 0.716 0.162 147.7 1:28.503

8 STEVENHEYDENS Yani BEL 31.548 28.169 29.073 8 4 0.920 0.204 147.4 1:28.651

9 SCHLESSER Louis FRA 31.901 28.046 28.856 8 5 0.933 0.013 147.4 1:28.767

10 SAVU Luca ROU 31.814 28.066 28.982 9 4 0.992 0.059 147.3 1:28.753

11 KALENDER Tom GER 31.826 27.983 29.057 11 3 0.996 0.004 147.2 1:28.866

12 REIS Max GER 31.675 28.068 29.158 10 5 1.031 0.035 147.2 1:28.813

13 MEGNA Leonardo ITA 31.785 28.130 28.989 8 4 1.034 0.003 147.2 1:28.787

14 BERRY Garrett USA 31.825 28.143 28.949 11 4 1.047 0.013 147.2 1:28.728

15 SCHULZ Karel FRA 31.826 28.084 29.044 12 7 1.084 0.037 147.1 1:28.923

16 CLOSMENIL Adrien FRA 31.790 28.251 28.921 12 5 1.092 0.008 147.1 1:28.956

17 DOYLE-PARFAIT Gabriel GBR 31.850 28.164 29.082 10 5 1.226 0.134 146.9 1:28.933

18 DIAZ BALESTEIRO Joao Paulo COL 31.889 28.026 29.222 13 6 1.267 0.041 146.8 1:28.974

19 BORGNA Edouard FRA 31.892 28.066 29.269 10 5 1.357 0.090 146.6 1:29.109

20 WIEBELHAUS Finn GER 31.795 28.188 29.251 16 4 1.364 0.007 146.6 1:29.080

21 PIERRE Edgar FRA 31.984 28.070 29.185 13 12 1.369 0.005 146.6 1:29.172

22 VESELAHO Yaroslav UKR 31.931 28.182 29.151 11 9 1.394 0.025 146.6 1:29.264

23 LEUNG Jason CAN 32.067 28.079 29.225 12 9 1.501 0.107 146.4 1:29.345

24 ALBERTO Paul FRA 31.949 28.171 29.282 10 5 1.532 0.031 146.4 1:29.402

25 DUNA Andreï ROU 31.977 28.296 29.297 13 13 1.700 0.168 146.1 1:29.365

26 PORTE RUIZ Frank AND 32.795 28.466 29.380 9 3 2.771 1.071 144.4 1:30.229
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Final Classification
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Chronométrage officiel ITS Events

Printed : 09/04/2023 13:19

Start : 11:06, Finish flag : 11:28

1 GILTAIRE Evan FRA 00:22:17.161 15 - - 1:28.218 4 148.3 0

2 FOSTER Kevin CAN 00:22:19.667 15 2.506 2.506 1:28.346 3 148.1 0

3 PEUGEOT Enzo FRA 00:22:22.697 15 5.536 3.030 1:28.421 4 148.0 0

4 RICHER Enzo FRA 00:22:26.429 15 9.268 3.732 1:28.915 3 147.2 0

5 ANDRIOLO Romain FRA 00:22:27.288 15 10.127 0.859 1:28.909 7 147.2 0

6 LOPEZ Pol ESP 00:22:29.329 15 12.168 2.041 1:29.003 4 147.0 0

7 YAMAKOSHI Hiyu JPN 00:22:30.092 15 12.931 0.763 1:28.922 5 147.2 0

8 REIS Max GER 00:22:32.899 15 15.738 2.807 1:29.354 3 146.4 0

9 SAVU Luca ROU 00:22:33.816 15 16.655 0.917 1:29.248 3 146.6 0

10 STEVENHEYDENS Yani BEL 00:22:34.216 15 17.055 0.400 1:29.118 4 146.8 0

11 SCHLESSER Louis FRA 00:22:36.085 15 18.924 1.869 1:29.282 4 146.6 0

12 KALENDER Tom GER 00:22:37.445 15 20.284 1.360 1:29.313 5 146.5 0

13 BERRY Garrett USA 00:22:38.105 15 20.944 0.660 1:29.376 5 146.4 0

14 DOYLE-PARFAIT Gabriel GBR 00:22:40.432 15 23.271 2.327 1:29.086 7 146.9 0

15 CLOSMENIL Adrien FRA 00:22:41.405 15 24.244 0.973 1:29.480 7 146.2 0

16 MEGNA Leonardo ITA 00:22:43.550 15 26.389 2.145 1:29.600 5 146.0 0

17 SCHULZ Karel FRA 00:22:44.727 15 27.566 1.177 1:29.598 4 146.0 0

18 DIAZ BALESTEIRO Joao Paulo COL 00:22:50.742 15 33.581 6.015 1:29.831 6 145.7 0

19 BORGNA Edouard FRA 00:22:51.384 15 34.223 0.642 1:29.594 9 146.0 0

20 LEUNG Jason CAN 00:22:52.656 15 35.495 1.272 1:29.828 5 145.7 0

21 WIEBELHAUS Finn GER 00:22:53.082 15 35.921 0.426 1:30.104 4 145.2 0

22 VESELAHO Yaroslav UKR 00:22:53.360 15 36.199 0.278 1:29.901 10 145.6 0

23 PORTE RUIZ Frank AND 00:23:01.684 15 44.523 8.324 1:30.406 6 144.7 0

24 PIERRE Edgar FRA 00:23:18.053 15 1:00.892 16.369 1:30.008 5 145.4 5

25 ALBERTO Paul FRA 00:23:41.622 15 1:24.461 23.569 1:29.669 7 145.9 0

26 DUNA Andreï ROU 00:01:59.518 1 14 Lp. 14 Lp. - 0 - 0
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Chronométrage officiel ITS Events

Printed : 09/04/2023 17:26

Start : 16:51, Finish flag : 17:14

1 LOPEZ Pol ESP 00:22:39.813 15 - - 1:29.590 4 146.1

2 PEUGEOT Enzo FRA 00:22:43.302 15 3.489 3.489 1:29.899 3 145.6

3 STEVENHEYDENS Yani BEL 00:22:43.946 15 4.133 0.644 1:29.915 4 145.5

4 GILTAIRE Evan FRA 00:22:45.538 15 5.725 1.592 1:29.879 5 145.6

5 SAVU Luca ROU 00:22:51.525 15 11.712 5.987 1:29.893 5 145.6

6 ANDRIOLO Romain FRA 00:22:54.194 15 14.381 2.669 1:30.723 5 144.2

7 YAMAKOSHI Hiyu JPN 00:22:54.580 15 14.767 0.386 1:30.648 8 144.4

8 FOSTER Kevin CAN 00:22:55.063 15 15.250 0.483 1:30.706 10 144.3

9 REIS Max GER 00:22:55.908 15 16.095 0.845 1:30.839 9 144.0

10 RICHER Enzo FRA 00:22:58.940 15 19.127 3.032 1:30.763 10 144.2

11 KALENDER Tom GER 00:22:59.279 15 19.466 0.339 1:30.867 6 144.0

12 DOYLE-PARFAIT Gabriel GBR 00:23:02.177 15 22.364 2.898 1:30.714 9 144.2

13 LEUNG Jason CAN 00:23:05.824 15 26.011 3.647 1:30.453 13 144.7

14 MEGNA Leonardo ITA 00:23:10.921 15 31.108 5.097 1:31.395 5 143.2

15 BERRY Garrett USA 00:23:11.481 15 31.668 0.560 1:31.255 3 143.4

16 VESELAHO Yaroslav UKR 00:23:13.398 15 33.585 1.917 1:30.827 7 144.1

17 CLOSMENIL Adrien FRA 00:23:16.134 15 36.321 2.736 1:31.205 5 143.5

18 WIEBELHAUS Finn GER 00:23:16.252 15 36.439 0.118 1:30.797 9 144.1

19 DUNA Andreï ROU 00:23:16.384 15 36.571 0.132 1:31.256 14 143.4

20 ALBERTO Paul FRA 00:23:17.196 15 37.383 0.812 1:31.837 14 142.5

21 PORTE RUIZ Frank AND 00:23:19.277 15 39.464 2.081 1:31.707 7 142.7

22 PIERRE Edgar FRA 00:23:20.585 15 40.772 1.308 1:31.847 9 142.5

23 SCHLESSER Louis FRA 00:19:41.158 13 2 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:29.608 5 146.0

24 DIAZ BALESTEIRO Joao Pau… COL 00:07:58.854 5 10 Lp. 8 Lp. 1:32.261 3 141.8

25 SCHULZ Karel FRA 00:06:21.497 4 11 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:32.234 3 141.9

26 BORGNA Edouard FRA 00:02:11.724 1 14 Lp. 3 Lp. - 0 -
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Chronométrage officiel ITS Events

Printed : 10/04/2023 13:53

Start : 11:28, Finish flag : 11:50

1 FOSTER Kevin CAN 00:22:32.702 14 - - 1:28.384 6 148.0 0

2 GILTAIRE Evan FRA 00:22:33.851 14 1.149 1.149 1:28.511 6 147.8 0

3 ANDRIOLO Romain FRA 00:22:40.965 14 8.263 7.114 1:28.835 6 147.3 0

4 RICHER Enzo FRA 00:22:41.614 14 8.912 0.649 1:28.988 8 147.0 0

5 PEUGEOT Enzo FRA 00:22:41.945 14 9.243 0.331 1:28.864 7 147.2 0

6 YAMAKOSHI Hiyu JPN 00:22:48.008 14 15.306 6.063 1:29.070 7 146.9 0

7 LOPEZ Pol ESP 00:22:54.098 14 21.396 6.090 1:30.199 8 145.1 0

8 BERRY Garrett USA 00:22:54.660 14 21.958 0.562 1:30.241 9 145.0 0

9 SCHULZ Karel FRA 00:22:55.222 14 22.520 0.562 1:29.706 7 145.9 0

10 MEGNA Leonardo ITA 00:22:59.305 14 26.603 4.083 1:30.403 11 144.7 0

11 CLOSMENIL Adrien FRA 00:22:59.735 14 27.033 0.430 1:29.931 11 145.5 0

12 DIAZ BALESTEIRO Joao Paulo COL 00:23:00.156 14 27.454 0.421 1:29.888 11 145.6 0

13 LEUNG Jason CAN 00:23:02.623 14 29.921 2.467 1:30.395 11 144.8 0

14 BORGNA Edouard FRA 00:23:03.112 14 30.410 0.489 1:29.980 12 145.4 0

15 PIERRE Edgar FRA 00:23:04.868 14 32.166 1.756 1:30.089 14 145.2 0

16 DOYLE-PARFAIT Gabriel GBR 00:23:05.354 14 32.652 0.486 1:29.663 9 145.9 0

17 REIS Max GER 00:23:05.648 14 32.946 0.294 1:30.129 12 145.2 10

18 SAVU Luca ROU 00:23:09.203 14 36.501 3.555 1:30.894 11 144.0 0

19 SCHLESSER Louis FRA 00:23:10.617 14 37.915 1.414 1:30.958 5 143.9 0

20 ALBERTO Paul FRA 00:23:10.962 14 38.260 0.345 1:30.676 10 144.3 0

21 WIEBELHAUS Finn GER 00:23:20.135 14 47.433 9.173 1:31.334 7 143.3 0

22 DUNA Andreï ROU 00:23:32.118 14 59.416 11.983 1:31.130 7 143.6 0

23 VESELAHO Yaroslav UKR 00:23:41.293 14 1:08.591 9.175 1:29.785 13 145.7 0

24 KALENDER Tom GER 00:06:49.079 3 11 Lp. 11 Lp. 2:04.843 2 104.8 0

25 STEVENHEYDENS Yani BEL - 0 - - - 0 - 0

26 PORTE RUIZ Frank AND - 0 - - - 0 - 0
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